

State Vs. Chaintanya Bhardwaj & Ors.

FIR No. 220/10

PS Neb Sarai

02.09.2019.

Present: Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for State.
All accused present except accused Mohd. Hayat @ Chandan, who is absent despite repeated calls.
Sh. Pankaj Parikh, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
IO Inspector Narbat Singh in person.

Let NBWs be issued against accused Mohd. Hayat @ Chandan with notice to his surety for **07.11.2019**.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 02.09.2019.